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Case No.

Received

Analyzed
Completed

528

04-16-19

04-16-19

04-17-19

Water Samples

Lab No. Sample ID

Total Conform/

100 mL

E. coli/

100 mL

528 Bottled Water Finished Product Negative Negative

Temperature Control: 21^
Sampled By: Duane M. Molina

Method; Minimum Detection Level:

Total Conform Colilert SM 9223, Presence/Absence Procedure

Approved by:
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